28 Temmuz 2006 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:18:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi

1 EWA(1)

2 HASTAVER(5)
3 CENKER(2)
4 KAZAZ()

5 SEFAT7)

6 GENCER(4)

7 DERSIMLI REMO HAN(3)

IKILi(1/5) :1,65 #, SIRALI IKILi(1/5) 3,95 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/5/2) 0,44 t, 4. CIFTE(9/1) 5,55 ©

Yas
3ykd

3yae
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yae

3yke

Yaris Sonuglan

KV-7/DHOW
1.)32.600 t 2)13.040 ¢
1.)4.890 t 2)1.956 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

BABARUH - SARA 545  MAKYAWZ
BANAZBEY - AHUM 53 S.BOYRAZ
SAVA - NEOVE 39 54 ASOZEN
NOKTABATUR- SINEMIM 52 R.TASDELEN
YUSUFCAN - PERISHANM 52 I HKETVE
HURBATUR - MESRURE46 53 MGUNDUZELI
ARTISTA (AUT) - ZULEYHA 54 E.YAWZ

Sahip
SEY. DILBER

iBR. TAVER

MUR. ALTIN

EMR. ERGOKGEN
FET. GOKKAN
LAM KATI

MEH. DEMR

56 kg,

3)6520 ¢
3)978+

Antrendrii
MTURKOGLU

V.KELLECI
ATEMIZER
TKURT
MEH.ARSLAN
C.OZBEK

AR.OZSOYLER

Derece

1.24.13

1.24.22

1.24.40

1.26.49

1.26.54

1.28.94

1.30.96

Bursa Hipdromu (32. Yans Giinii)

1/2 BOY

1BOY

UZAK

1200 Kum
4)3260 %
4)489 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark
2,00 5
1,30 2
3,65 1
5,70 3
5,35 4
415 6
12,60 7

G Gk,

HP
74

58

63

52

51

59



